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Nov 7th 11-1:30

Designer Perfect in Flats

Katy Landrum

KT Partners

$2,795,000Offered At

853 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

310.601.0868

katylandrum.com

Private and gated, prime corner 9,000 sf lot w/ 2 bd, 1.5 
ba, 1,700 sf house, guest house, pool, spa & detached 
two car garage. Impeccable quality and finishes inside 
and out. Formal living room, charming den with built 
in wetbar, FP, French doors open to outdoor dreamy 

entertaining space. Kitchen w Viking appliances. Two, 
light & spacious beds in main house. Custom bath w 
marble throughout, steam shower and dual sinks. Plans 
and permit to build 3,700 sf modern home designed by 
Renzo Zecchetto.
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Offered at $2,148,000

This wonderful traditional home epitomizes Brentwood Glen living with the perfect balance of privacy and room for 
entertaining. Two master suites, one up and one down, are just the beginning, with additional maid’s quarters and a 
bonus room that works great as an office or nursery. The kitchen was fully renovated in 2016 and features professional-
quality, stainless appliances, and beautiful countertops. The backyard is highlighted by the huge pool with attached 
jacuzzi, both built in 2013. A laundry area, three full baths, and a breakfast nook round out the rear portion of the home, 
while the formal living, dining, and great rooms greet you upon entry after pulling into the two-car garage. There is also 
great potential to expand or add-on; the possibilities here are endless. Have a backyard barbecue by the pool, or go 
explore your new neighborhood on a sunny afternoon in one of the best neighborhoods on the Westside! 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

HOMEDALE STREET
Brentwood Glen11368

FORBES | HALLIBURTON
Randy Forbes, JR.   310.345.7082 

Diane Forbes-Halliburton     310.339.6486 

Ryan Axelrod   310.339.0804 

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Gibson International does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition or features of property. The buyer is advised 
to independently verify all information. CalBRE 00250136/01839884/01939651

forbesteam1@gmail.com
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Buyer and their agent to verify all info through their own due diligence.

Tuesday November 7th from 11-2 pm

Hancock Park's Finest Condo

Brian Moore 1801 Hillhurst Ave

HANCOCK PARK'S FINEST FULL-SERVICE 

BUILDING. LANDMARK COUNTRY CLUB 

MANOR BUILDING CIRCA 1926. WITH 24 HOUR 

DOORMAN, VALET PARKING, SECURITY, 

GYM, LUSHLY LANDSCAPED GARDENS W/ 

SPA. THIS LIGHT & BRIGHT EXCEPTIONALLY 

LARGE (1,600+ SQFT) 3 BEDROOMS & 3 BATHS. 

$2,000,000Offered At

316 N ROSSMORE AVE, UNIT 305

310-849-4990

HARDWOOD FLOORS, DINING ROOM, 

LARGE LIVING ROOM, EASTERN VIEWS & 

TOWARDS COURTYARD, HIGH CEILINGS 

CROWN MOLDINGS. A RARE FIND. 2 BLOCKS 

FROM LARCHMONT VILLAGE, CLOSE TO 

STUDIOS. VALET PARK FOR OPEN HOUSE

Los Angeles CA 90027
LAVintageHomes.com
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